

KLA Industries, LLC Announces New Air/Oil Separator Diaphragm for Porsche V8 Engines

KLA Industries, LLC, producers of fine Porsche parts, including their famous 944 Upper Strut Mount and 911 Strut Brace, is pleased to announce a new Air/Oil Separator Diaphragm for the Cayenne and Panamera V8 engines.

Tulsa, OK (PRWEB) October 27, 2016 -- KLA Industries, LLC is pleased to announce the release of their new product, an Air/Oil Separator Diaphragm, for the Porsche Cayenne and Panamera V8 engines. "This Air/Oil Separator Diaphragm is a unique item and we are proud to have added it to our product lineup for our customers," said Scott Levy, representative for KLA Industries, LLC. "These diaphragms go into the air/oil separator mounted on the valve cover. Over time, the OEM part tears and will cause a vacuum leak on the engine. This is a simple and easy fix for the Porsche V8." The new product can be found at: http://www.klaindustries.net.

With this new air/oil separator diaphragm, KLA Industries now offers an incredible array of different Porsche products, including:

944/951:

- Bumper Tow Block
- Upper Strut Mount

928:

Power Steering Rack Seal Kit

944S / 944S2 / 968

- Front Sway Bar Bracket Support
- Power Steering Seal Kits
- Rear Sway Bar Drop Link Kit

964 / 993

• 964/993 Power Steering Rack Seal Kit

911

• 911 Strut Brace

Boxster

- Boxster Top Lift Ends
- Strut Brace

996

• Rear Drop Link

These and more are offered by KLA Industries at: http://www.klaindustries.net.

"We are all Porsche enthusiasts, and we want to offer the best parts and customer service in the industry to people looking to fix or improve their Porsche," says Levy. "I, along with my partner Tom, do our best to ensure consistent quality and value pricing."

About KLA Industries, LLC

KLA Industries, LLC was founded in 2001 by Scott and Tom, two Porsche enthusiasts looking to support consumers of the vehicles they had grown to love. At first, Scott and Tom focused their efforts in providing parts for the Porsche 944, but have since expanded their efforts to include many other Porches including the



911, Boxster, and Cayenne.

KLA Industries, LLC. is not associated with Porsche Cars North America or Porsche AG in any manner. All pictures and references to the Porsche name, and the car names and shapes are for reference only.

For more information, please contact: Scott Levy 918-994-2123 Sales(at)klaindustries(dot)net



Contact Information Scott Levy KLA Industries http://www.klaindustries.net +1 (918) 994-2123

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.